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1241574 11/09/2004

BM 5'05''100

01/09/2026

8:26 AM

Yes

BEVERLY, MONTRAVIOUS

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not Set1285/SPD

SPD Illegal possession of stolen things Not Set1285/SPD

THEFT Not Set1285/SPD

1288639 03/16/1990

WM 6'02''180

01/09/2026

3:53 AM

Yes

BOND, CODY R

SPD SIM/BATT/OFF Not Set2024KS05143-3/Criminal

SIM/BATT/OFF Not Set2024KS05143-3/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2024KS05143-3/Criminal

1108888 09/16/1981

WM 5'05''152

01/09/2026

3:55 PM

Yes

GERARDY, CHRISTOPHER

SPD COMMUNICATING OF FALSE INFORMATION OF PLANNED ARSON Not Set2024-00-3163/Shreveport Police Department

1151219 09/15/1989

BM 5'10''145

01/09/2026

11:01 PM

Yes

GIBBS, KEITH D

SPD DUS Not Set2025TS04934-1/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2025TS04934-1/Criminal

626956 07/28/1980

BM 6'00''164

01/09/2026

3:46 PM

Yes

LEWIS, ROBERT T

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

01733238 03/20/2003

WM 5'06''150

01/09/2026

3:57 AM

Yes

MAINS, HARLEY S

SPD MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2025KC09433-1/Criminal

01735739 10/31/2002

BF 5'04''140

01/09/2026

3:20 PM

Yes

MCCOY, ANDREWANAE

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

451798 07/10/1991

BM 5'08''170

01/09/2026

12:31 PM

Yes

MORAN, DERRICK D

SPD FALSE STATEMENTS AND FALSE OR ALTERED DOCUMENTS; UNCLAIMED PROPERTY CLAIMNot SetNA/NA

HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

01735733 05/17/1999

BF 5'07''150

01/09/2026

3:05 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, LATIANA S

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1256558 01/11/1996

BM 5'07''150

01/09/2026

2:07 PM

Yes

WINBUSH, LADARREN L

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 10

Total Inmates: 10

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Friday, January 9, 2026        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 01/10/2026 1:30 AM 1of1Page


